Michigan Tech

AGREEMENT

This Agreement is made this	day of,, between as
Technological University as research spon-	day of,, between as, property owner(s) ("Owner") and Michigan sor ("Michigan Tech").
The Owner has granted a Michigan Tech employee, and such other employees or research personnel of Michigan Tech permission to enter, for the period of through, upon the property of the Owner at: [Insert Legal Property Description]	
inTownship, permission to research the includes:	County, Michigan. Included is The research
coverage having a minimum policy limit o vehicles used in connection with the above	and effect at all times motor vehicle liability insurance of 1,000,000 for all university owned or leased motor e research, general liability insurance with policy limits e and workers' disability compensation insurance as
injury suffered by	from and against any claims for personal or bodily or any University employee or chactivity on Owner's property or suffered by any third er in the course of research; excepting only injury due Owner. Michigan Tech does not hereby waive any
Michigan Tech will provide to Owner a so	summary of the results of its research activities on
Dated:	Name: Title: Property Owner
	Michigan Technological University
Dated:	Name: Title: